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LOCAL and IN-STATE VENDORS 
 
Angie's Custom Apparel 
705 Main St 
Martin, TN 38237 
Ms. Angie Bynum 
731-819-3073  
angie@angiescustomapparel.com 
 
Bacon & Company 
PO Box 78, 206 W. Summit Hill Dr. 
Knoxville, TN 37902  
Knoxville, TN 37901-0078 
Mr. Jed Dance 
865-523-9181 
Baconco.com  
jedd@baconco.com 
 
Blink Marketing Inc. 
318 Seaboard LN, Suite 101  
Franklin, TN 37067 
Ms. Cortney Goodson  
615-599-1231  
Blinkmarketing.com  
cgoodson@blinkmarketing.com 
 
Incor Design 
4403 Dayton Blvd., Suite A 

Chattanooga, TN 37415 

Mr. Chris Lee 

(423) 870-4880 

incordesign@aol.com 

 
 
JA Creative dba Preserve Press 
839 6th Street #3, 1019 Breeden Road 
Charlotte, TN 37036  
Charlotte, TN 90254 
Ms. Janna Abraham 
615-456-7786 
Preservepress.com  
janna@preservepress.com 
 
Logo Brands Inc. 
117 Southeast Parkway  
Franklin, TN 37064 
Mr. Wyatt Felt  
615-261-2100  
Logobrands.com  
wyatt@logobrands.com 
 
Monograms & More 
413 S. Lindell Street 
Martin, TN 38237 
Ms. Anita Bell 
731-587-5665 
monograms.more@yahoo.com 
 
Pat Dome Enterprises 
9913 Dansons Lane Knoxville, TN 
37923  
Mr. Michael Ickowitz  
865-368-3158  
mike@patdome.com 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Starkey Printing 
Catie Shadden 
(423) 629-4366 
starkeyprint.espwebsite.com 
 
Southern Source Industrial Services 
221 Greenfield Products Rd  
Greenfield, TN 38230 
Todd 
(731) 235-0080 
southernsource.net 
southernprinting.com 
Toddg@southernsource.net 
 
Varsity Brands Inc. 
6745 Lenox Center Ct. Suite 300  
Memphis, TN 38115 
Ms. Tiffany Campbell Zbydniewski 
800-833-8022 
Varsity.com 
collegiatelicensing@varsity.com 
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NATIONAL VENDORS 
 
Amsterdam Printing 
PO Box 701, 166 Wallins Corners 
Amsterdam, NY 12010 
Mr. Edmund McClary 
518-842-6000 
msterdamprinting.com  
ed.mcclary@taylor.com 
 
B Unlimited 
612 W. Center St  
Fayetteville, AR 72701  
Mr. Alfie Jackson  
479-582-1515  
b-unlimited.com/  
alfie@b-unlimited.com 
 
BSN Sports LLC 
14460 Varsity Brands Way  
Farmers Branch, TX 75244  
Mr. Jeff Loke  
972-406-3477 
Bsnsports.com 
jloke@bsnsports.com 
 
C-B Graduation Announcements 
PO Box 781, 2316 Sky Vue Lane 
Manhattan, KS 66503  
Mr. Chris Barr 
303-475-1189 
Cbgrad.com 
gradbling@gmail.com 
 
Centon Electronics Inc. 
27 Journey Suite 100  
Aliso Viejo, CA 92656  
Ms Laura Wellman 
949-699-2088 
Centon.com 
licensing@centon.com 
 
Club Colors Buyer LLC 
420 East State Pkwy.  
Schaumburg, IL 60173 
Ms. Lisa Summerson  
847-490-3636  
Clubcolors.com 
lsummerson@clubcolors.com 
 
College Thread (FL) dba Greek 
House 
8550 Charl Ln., 1249 Atlantic Blvd 
#101 Jacksonville, FL 32217  
Los Angeles, CA 90046 
Mr. Karthik Shanadi 
323-892-0602 
greekhouse.org  
licensing@collegethread.com 
 
Collegiate Pacific Co. 
PO Box 300, 532 Luck Avenue, S.W. 
Roanoke, VA 24016  
Roanoke, VA 24002 
Ms. Danielle Napier 
540-981-0281 
Collegiatepacific.com 
danielle@collegiatepacific.com 
 

 
 
Commemorative Brands, Inc. dba 
Balfour 
7211 Circle S Rd, PO Box 149107 
Austin, TX 78714-9107  
Ms. Julie Bednar 
214-797-8008 
Balfour.com 
Julie.Bednar@balfour.com 
 
Commencement Group 
19 Frelinghuysen Ave, 38 
Frelinghuysen Ave. Newark, NJ 07114 
Newark, NJ 07114 
Mr. Josh Luger 
732-947-0873 
commencementflowers.com 
josh.luger@commencementflowers.co
m 
 
CreateMyTee LLC 
2531 Jackson Ave, #326  
Ann Arbor, MI 48103 
Mr. Steve Hall  
734-392-9631  
createmytee.com 
steve@createmytee.com 
 
CustomInk LLC 
2910 District Ave Ste. 3 
Fairfax, VA 22031 
Ms. Megan Jones  
703-910-5018 
Customink.com  
licensing@customink.com 
 
Fresh Prints LLC (NY) 
134 East 70th Street 
New York, NY 10021 
Mr. Josh Arbit  
201-421-6814  
Freshprints.com  
licensing@freshprints.com 
                             
Geiger Collegiate Promotions 
70 Mt Hope Avenue  
Lewiston, ME 04240 
Mr. Nathaniel G Bullock  
207-755-2441  
Geiger.com  
geigerlicensing@geiger.com 
 
Geneologie LLC 
1084 W Kathryn Street, PO Box 723  
Nixa, MO 65714 
Mr. John Wachob  
985-288-5111  
geneologie.com  
approvals@geneologie.com 
                 
Graphic Cow 
400 S. Pleasantburg Drive Ste B  
Greenville, SC 29607 
Mr. Jim Hendrix 
864-843-0065  
Grafcow.com  
jim.hendrix@grafcow.com 
 

 
 
Halo Branded Solutions 
1500 Halo Way, 1500 HALO Way 
Sterling, IL 61081  
Sterling, IL 61081 
Mr. Todd Miller 
913-558-4534 
Halo.com Halo.Licensing@halo.com 
 
Jardine Associates 
200 Compass Cir, Robert L. Caputo  
North Kingstown, RI 02852 
Mr. Nick McKay 
816-294-5555 
 Jardineassociates.com 
nick@jardineassociates.net 
 
Jostens Inc. 
148 E. Broadway, 7760 France Ave S. 
Suite 400 Bloomington, MN 55435  
Owatonna, MN 55060 
Ms. Joley Podein 
507-455-6561 
Jostens.com 
Joley.podein@jostens.com 
 
K6 Apparel & Promos LLC 
6924 Mount Pleasant Dr. 
P.O. Box 916  
West Bend, WI 53090 
Michele 
262-339-0031 
k6promos.com  
michele@k6promos.com 
 
KH Sports Fan 
23827 West Industrial Drive South  
Plainfield, IL 60585 
Mr. Joel Buchholz 
815-230-2700 
Khsportsfan.com 
jmb@kindredhearts.com 
 
Lands' End Inc. dba Lands' End 
Outfitters 
1 Lands' End Lane  
Dodgeville, WI 53595 
Ms. Cyndi Nafzger  
608-935-4752 
Landsend.com  
cyndi.nafzger@landsend.com 
 
Magellan Promotions 
8802 W. Becher St.  
West Allis, WI 53226  
Ms. Rachel Schaar 
414-831-0184 
Magellanpromotions.com 
rachels@magellanpromotions.com 
 
Neil Enterprises Inc. 
1000 Woodlands Parkway 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 
Ms. Brenna McConaughey  
847-549-7627 
neilvarsityline.com  
bmcconaughey@neilvarsityline.com 
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Oak Hall Industries LP 
840 Union St., P.O. Box 1078 
Salem, VA 24153 
Ms. Tiffany Himes 
540-387-0047 
Oakhalli.com 
thimes@oakhalli.com 
 
Ping 
2201 West Desert Cove 
Phoenix, AZ 85029 
Elsa 
602-687-5191 
Ping.com 
licensing@ping.com 
 
Roaring Spring Blank Book Co. 
740 Spang Street, 235 Apple Packer 
Road Martinsburg, PA 16662  
Roaring Spring, PA 16673 
Ms. Beth Vaughn 
814-224-5141 
Roaringspring.com 
bvaughn@roaringspring.com 
 
Sewing Concepts 
5509 F Street 
Omaha, NE 68117 
Mr. Robert Vandenberg III  
402-731-8181  
Scflags.com 
sewingconcepts@prodigy.net 
 
South By Sea 
2727 Commerce Way  
Philadelphia, PA 19154  
Mrs. Victoria Caceres  
888-855-7960  
Southbysea.com 
licensing@southbysea.com 
 
Spirit Products Ltd./MA 
55 Chase Street 
Methuen, MA 01844 
Ms. Manon Camacho  
978-372-2022  
Spiritproducts.com  
mcamacho@spiritproducts.com 
 
Standard Chair Of Gardner 
1 South Main Street  
Gardner, MA 01440-0929 
Ms. Heather Caron 
978-632-1301 
Standardchair.com 
heatherc@standardchair.com 
 
Tervis Tumbler Company 
201 Triple Diamond Blvd.  
North Venice, FL 34275 
 Ms. Kelly Campbell  
941-216-2632  
Tervis.com 
kcampbell@tervis.com 
 
 
 
 
 

To The Game LLC 
16 Downing Drive, 16 Downing Dr. 
Phenix City, AL 36869  
Phenix City, AL 36869 
Ms. Keeli Floyd 
334-291-5151 
2thegame.com  
keeli.floyd@2thegame.com 
 
Triform Custom Apparel, LLC 
7007 College Blvd, Suite 240  
Overland Park, KS 66211  
Sarah 
913-253-2018  
triformapparel.com  
sdice@triformapparel.com 
 
University Tees Inc. 
2233 W 110th St Cleveland, OH 44102  
Mr. Steve Kowalski 
440-666-4281  
Universitytees.com  
skowalski@utees.com 
 
Vernon Company-The/IA 
604 West 4th St. North 
1 Promotion PL  
Newton, IA 50208-0600 
Ms. Holly Jaggars 
641-792-9000  
Vernoncompany.com  
HollyJ@vernoncompany.com 
 
Wincraft Inc. 
PO Box 888, 960 E Mark St Winona, 
MN 55987  
Winona, MN 55987 
Ms. Cris Fakler 
507-454-5510 
Wincraft.com  
cfakler@wincraft.com 
 
Zephyr Graf-X 
5443 Earhart Rd 
Detroit Lakes, MN 80538  
Mr. Matt Boeke 
218-844-3756  
Zhats.com  
matt.boeke@blue84.com 
 
4imprint Inc. 
PO Box 320, 101 Commerce Street, 
Oshkosh, WI 54901  
Oshkosh, WI 54903-0320 
Mr. Matt Dahm 
877-446-7746 
4imprint.com  
mdahm@4imprint.com 
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